
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301989
DATE : 08.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of chemicals for proje

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 14.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 MANGANESE(II)
BIS(TRIFLUOROMETHANESULFONYL)IMIDE#25 G
CAS NUMBER: 207861-55-0 PURITY: #97
PREFERRED SUPPLIER: ACROS ORGANICS OR
OTHE
RS SUPPLIER CATALOG NO: A52675#

         2 G01

2 ITEM-00001 IRON(II) TRIFLUOROMETHANESULFONATE#25 G
CAS NUMBER: 59163-91-6 PURITY: #98 PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: ACROS ORGANICS OR OTHERS
SUPPLIER CAT
ALOG NO: A76543#

         2 G01

3 ITEM-00001 MANGANESE (IV) OXIDE MNO2#100 G CAS NUMBER:
1313-13-9 PURITY: #88 PREFERRED SUPPLIER:
ACROS ORGANICS OR OTHERS SUPPLIER
CATALOG NO:
A23531 #

         1 G01

4 ITEM-00001 IRON (II) OXIDE#100 G CAS NUMBER: 1345-25-1
PURITY: #99 PREFERRED SUPPLIER: ACROS
ORGANICS OR OTHERS SUPPLIER CATALOG NO:
A16543#

         1 G01

5 ITEM-00001 IRON TRIS(TRIFLUOROMETHYLSULFONYL)IMIDE#25
G CAS NUMBER: 207861-59-4 PURITY: #98

         2 G01

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301989
DATE : 08.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of chemicals for proje

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 14.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PREFERRED SUPPLIER: ACROS ORGANICS OR
OTHERS SUPPLI
ER CATALOG NO: A56061#

6 ITEM-00001 IRON (III) OXIDE#100 G CAS NUMBER: 1317-61-9
PURITY: #99 PREFERRED SUPPLIER: ACROS
ORGANICS OR OTHERS SUPPLIER CATALOG NO:
A75414#

         1 G01

7 ITEM-00001 ZINC TRIFLATE OR ZINC
TRIFLUOROMETHANESULFONATE#100 G CAS
NUMBER: 54010-75-2 PURITY: #99 PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: ALFA AESAR OR OTHER SUP
PLIER CATALOG NO:AA65432#

         1 G01

8 ITEM-00001 MANGANESE
BIS(TRIFLUOROMETHANESULFONATE)#25 G CAS
NUMBER: 55120-76-8 PURITY: #99 PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: ALFA AESAR OR OTHER SUPPLIER CA
TALOG NO: AA35262#

         2 G01

9 ITEM-00001 ZINC BIS(TRIFLUOROMETHYLSULFONYL)IMIDE#25
G CAS NUMBER: 168106-25-0 PURITY: #99
PREFERRED SUPPLIER: ALFA AESAR OR OTHER
SUPPLIER CAT
ALOG NO:AA43765#

         2 G01

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301989
DATE : 08.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of chemicals for proje

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 14.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

10 ITEM-00001 MANGANESE (III) OXIDE MN2O3     #100 G CAS
NUMBER: 1317-34-6 PURITY: #98 PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: ALFA AESAR OR OTHER SUPPLIER
CATALOG NO
: AA54321 #

         1 G01

11 ITEM-00001 IRON(III) TRIFLUOROMETHANESULFONATE#100 G
CAS NUMBER: 63295-48-7 PURITY: #98 PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: ALFA AESAR OR OTHER SUPPLIER
CATALO
G NO: AA76321#

         1 G01

12 ITEM-00001 TRIHEXYL(TETRADECYL)PHOSPHONIUM
CHLORIDE#CAS NUMBER 258864-54-9; 200GRAMS;#

         1 G01

13 ITEM-00001 COMMON NAME - POTASSIUM SELENOCYANATE
CAS NUMBER - 3425-46-5 PURITY - #99 SUPPLIER -
SIGMA ALDRICH OR FISCHER SCIENTIFIC OR
ACROS OR
GANIC QUANTITY - 250 G#

         1 G01

14 ITEM-00001 COMMON NAME - POTASSIUM HYDROQUINONE
SULFONATE CAS NUMBER - 37067-27-9 PURITY -
#99 SUPPLIER - SIGMA ALDRICH OR FISCHER
SCIENTIFIC O
R ACROS ORGANIC QUANTITY - 250 G#

         1 G01

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301989
DATE : 08.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of chemicals for proje

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 14.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

15 ITEM-00001 COMMON NAME - 1-VINYL-3-ETHYLIMIDAZOLIUM
BROMIDE CAS NUMBER - 81517-60-4 PURITY - #98
SUPPLIER - SIGMA ALDRICH OR FISCHER
SCIENTIFIC
 OR ACROS ORGANIC QUANTITY - 100 G #

         2 G01

16 ITEM-00001 COMMON NAME - VINYL IMIDAZOLE CAS NUMBER -
1072-63-5 PURITY - #98 SUPPLIER - SIGMA ALDRICH
OR FISCHER SCIENTIFIC OR ACROS ORGANIC QU
ANTITY - 100 G

         2 G01

17 ITEM-00001 COMMON NAME - FERROCENE CAS NUMBER -
102-54-5 PURITY - #99 SUPPLIER - SIGMA ALDRICH
OR FISCHER SCIENTIFIC OR ACROS ORGANIC
QUANTITY
- 100 G

         2 G01

18 ITEM-00001 COMMON NAME -
BIS(TRIFLUOROMETHANESULFONYL)IMIDE CAS
NUMBER - 82113-65-3 PURITY - #99 SUPPLIER -
SIGMA ALDRICH OR FISCHER SCIENTIFIC
 OR ACROS ORGANIC QUANTITY - 100 G

         2 G01

19 ITEM-00001 SHIPPING CHARGES          1 G01

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301989
DATE : 08.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of chemicals for proje

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 14.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303138

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of chemicals for project based requirement for Hybrid

Battery_3/Electrolyte Dev for HESS

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


